

ISAIC bill

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-3 Const. of road from Lo35 to Pakadhar Jharahi bridge					
Under mmsys					1.06 km
Agency- Akhleshwar Kumar Singh					
At Retanbura, Dist. Gopabandhu					
Ag. No. 61/850/mmsys/2020-21					
Agreement value Rs. 95,33,297/-					
Dated work order 24-09-2020					
Dated completion of work 23-09-2021					

Record Entry

① Construction of reference

2 working bench marks as per specification - RD

$$10 \times 100.00 = 1000.00 \text{ m} \checkmark$$

$$1 \times 60.00 = 60.00 \text{ m} \checkmark$$

$$1060 \text{ m} = 1.06 \text{ km} \checkmark$$

② Const. of reference pillar

10 as per spec - RD

$$10 \times 100.00 = 1000.00 \text{ m} \checkmark$$

$$1 \times 60.00 = 60.00 \text{ m} \checkmark$$

$$1060 \text{ m} = 1.06 \text{ km} \checkmark$$

③ Clearing and grubbing

Road land including growing

wild vegetation, grass -

brush, shrub - RD

$$2 \times 10 \times 100.00 \times 1.60 \text{ m} = 3200 \text{ m} \checkmark$$

$$= 0.32 \text{ Hec} \checkmark$$

Continuation

2nd Year Maintn Bill

68

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV - Form No. 1					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- constn and Maintn of road from LG 5 to Pakadihar Tharaki bridge under NMCA (SC) Scheme.					
Agency - Shri Akhileshwar Singh					
Approximate No - 61/SB/ NMCA (SC) 20-21					
Dated w/sent - 24/9/2020					
Actual Date of completion - 25/3/22					

Record entry

① Restoration of Raincub

10 cms width - as per spec	
1 x 6 x 15.00 x 1.00 x 0.30 = 27.00 m ³	
2 x 8 x 3.75 x 1.00 x 0.25 = 15.00 m ³	
2 x 6 x 5.00 x 1.00 x 0.30 = 18.00 m ³	
	60.00 m ³

② Making up berms/ shoulder - as per spec

1 x 10 x 8.00 x 1.00 = 80.00 m ²	
2 x 5 x 6.00 x 1.00 = 60.00 m ²	
	140.00 m ²

Limit Qty -

357.75 m³

③ Paving Carpet with seal coat type - as per spec

2 x 2.10 x 1.20 = 5.04 m ²	
30 x 1.10 x 0.90 = 29.70 m ²	

Continuation

Limit Qty - 46.88 m²

47.34 m²

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Date of entry -</u>					
(1) Restoration of Rainwater city					
vide pno (68) item (1)					
60.00N' @ 386.12/M ² =					23168/-
(2) Making up beams city					
vide pno (68) item (2)					
357.75N' @ 57.50/M ² =					20592/-
(3) Premix carpet with seal					
coats city vide pno (68)					
item (3) 46.88N' @ 11					
509.95/M ² =					14829/-
(4) Mainth of H.P. culvert					
city vide pno (68) item					
(4) 2 NO @ 11 20.67/M ²					2251/-
(5) Mainth of Road sign					
city vide pno (68)					
item (5) 0.53KM @					
10777.81/KM =					571/-
(6) Mainth of 200mm city					
vide pno (69) item (5)					
1.06KM @ 702.29/KM =					744/-
(7) Cutting of branches city					
vide pno (69) item (7)					
2 NO @ 109.74/NO =					219/-
(8) Cutting of shrubs					
city vide pno (69) item (8)					
10.00NO @ 6.73/NO =					67/-
Continuation					62151/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 15.12.04 18th ring of grass					
By vide pno- (69)					
Item (9) 1125 0000					
@ Rs. 2.24/m² - Rs 2520/00					
10 10.12.04 main of tree by					
vide pno- (69) item					
(10) 80.0000 @					
Rs 670.94/NO = 60385/0					
11 12 White marking of					
parapet vide pno-					
(69) item (10) 42.0000					
@ Rs 16.80/m² - Rs 706/0					
Rs 65762/0					
Add (12+11) COST - Rs 16349/0					
add S.F. - 399/0					
Rs 142510/0					
less 1.11% as per					
agreement (-) Rs 1582/0					
Rs 140928/0					
Amount due as per					
agreement - Rs 132761/0					
auth					
10/9/04					
auth					
10/9/04					
auth					
24/12/04					